
Residency Date Location Session Time Room Comments

New Student Orientation 9:00AM - 10:30AM

Healthcare Economics 10:30AM - 11:30AM

Oral Communications 12:30PM - 4:30PM

Excel & Statistics Fundamentals 8:00AM - 12:00PM

Write-to-Learn Part 1 1:00PM - 5:00PM

Accounting 8:00AM - 2:00PM

Business Career Management 2:00PM - 2:30PM

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Analytics 8:00AM - 4:00PM

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Lean Six Sigma Introduction 6:30PM - 9:30PM

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Write-to-Learn Part 2 7:00PM - 9:00PM

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Write-to-Learn Part 2 Cont'd 7:00PM - 9:00PM

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 -                    

Friday, September 16, 2022
Online, Self-paced

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt:                                  

Web Tutorial and Certification
N/A Online Self-paced

Residency Date Location Session Time Room Comments

Quantitative 9:00AM - 2:00PM

Communities of Excellence:                                                     

A Transformative Management Model
2:00PM - 4:00PM

Monday, February 27, 2023 Leadership 6:30PM - 9:30PM

Residency Date Location Session Time Room Comments

Friday, March 31, 2023 -                      

Friday, April 28, 2023
Online, Self-paced

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt:                                  

Web Tutorial and Certification
N/A Online Self-paced

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 8:00AM - 12:00PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 7:00PM - 9:30PM

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 8:00AM - 12:00PM

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 7:00PM - 9:30PM

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 8:00AM - 12:00PM

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Case Study 7:00PM - 9:30PM

ONLINE COHORT 17 RESIDENCY SCHEDULE *

Synchronous                                                

Remote Residency
2

Sunday, August 14, 2022

Mandatory Residency 1: 8/13/2022 to 9/16/2022

Mandatory Residency 2: 2/26/2023 to 2/27/2023

Attendance and 

participation 

mandatory.

1

Saturday, August 13, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022

Attendance and 

participation 

mandatory.

ZoomI                                                         

Links provided by program

Sunday, February 26, 2023

Synchronous                                                

Remote Residency

ZoomI                                                         

Links provided by program

*Dates/Times subject to change

Mandatory Residency 3: 3/31/2023 to 5/23/2023

Attendance and 

participation 

mandatory.

3
Synchronous                                                

Remote Residency

ZoomI                                                         

Links provided by program


